
BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY 
EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE 

 
AGENDA  

30 May 2012, 1400, Board Room 
  

 
 
1 
 

 
 
APOLOGIES 

 
 
 

 
 
Mr R Chater 
 

 
 
1400 
 

 
2 
 

 
MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING (28 March 12) 

    

2.1. Accuracy 
 

ESE-1112-47 Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty  

2.2 Matters Arising 
 

ESE-1112-47 Various  

 
3       

 
PART 1:  FOR DISCUSSION  

   
1430 

     

3.1 
 
3.2 
 
3.3 
 
 
 
3.4 

Assignment Receipting Options 
 
Assessment Strategy Review 
 
QAA/NUS reports on Student Experience Research 
2012: Teaching & Learning; Independent Learning & 
Contact Hours 
 
UK Professional Standards Working Group Report  
 

ESE-1112-48 
 
 
 
ESE-1112-49 
 
 
 
ESE-1112-50 
 

Ms M Barron 
 
DD(E)s 
 
Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty 
 
 
 
Dr S Eccles/Ms L Byles 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4  
 
4.1 
 
4.2 

 
PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT 
 
Student Complaints Policy and Procedures 
 
Student Engagement Policy and Procedure 

 
 
 
ESE-1112-51 
 
ESE-1112-52 

 
 
 
Ms M Barron 
 
Ms J Taylor 

 
 
 

 
5 
 

 
PART 3: FOR NOTE 
 

   
1530 

5.1 
 
5.2 
 
5.3 
 
5.4 

SUBU President’s Report                                               
 
Institutional Review Progress Report  
 
Fusion Seminar and Conference Series 
 
BU Student Development Award 

ESE-1112-53 
 
ESE-1112-54 
 
ESE-1112-55 
 
ESE-1112-56 

Mr T Horner 
 
Ms J Taylor 
 
Ms J Taylor 
 
Ms J Jenkin 

 

 
6 
 
6.1 
 
6.2 
 
6.3 
 

 
REPORTING COMMITTEES 
 
Student Voice Committee (minutes) 
 
E-Learning Enhancement Forum (minutes) 
 
Student Experience Programme Board (report) 
 

 
 
 
ESE-1112-57 
 
ESE-1112-58 
 
ESE-1112-59 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
7 
 
7.1 

 
ANY OTHER BUSINESS 

  
 
 
 

 
1545 

 
8 

 
DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:  
 
25 July 2012 in the Board Room, commencing at 
1400 hours. 

   

 


