## BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE

## AGENDA 30 May 2012, 1400, Board Room

1	APOLOGIES		Mr R Chater	1400
2	MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING (28 March 12)			
2.1.	Accuracy	ESE-1112-47	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
2.2	Matters Arising	ESE-1112-47	Various	
3	PART 1: FOR DISCUSSION			1430
3.1	Assignment Receipting Options	ESE-1112-48	Ms M Barron	
3.2	Assessment Strategy Review		DD(E)s	
3.3	QAA/NUS reports on Student Experience Research 2012: Teaching & Learning; Independent Learning & Contact Hours	ESE-1112-49	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
3.4	UK Professional Standards Working Group Report	ESE-1112-50	Dr S Eccles/Ms L Byles	
4	PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT			
4.1	Student Complaints Policy and Procedures	ESE-1112-51	Ms M Barron	
4.2	Student Engagement Policy and Procedure	ESE-1112-52	Ms J Taylor	
5	PART 3: FOR NOTE			1530
5.1	SUBU President's Report	ESE-1112-53	Mr T Horner	
5.2	Institutional Review Progress Report	ESE-1112-54	Ms J Taylor	
5.3	Fusion Seminar and Conference Series	ESE-1112-55	Ms J Taylor	
5.4	BU Student Development Award	ESE-1112-56	Ms J Jenkin	
6	REPORTING COMMITTEES			
6.1	Student Voice Committee (minutes)	ESE-1112-57		
6.2	E-Learning Enhancement Forum (minutes)	ESE-1112-58		
6.3	Student Experience Programme Board (report)	ESE-1112-59		
7	ANY OTHER BUSINESS			1545
7.1				
8	DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:			
	25 July 2012 in the Board Room, commencing at 1400 hours.			